STAINLESS STEEL
WIRE RODS
ASR wire rod
mill UK
Sheffield Stainless ASR Rod mill started operations
in Sheffield in 1965, a short distance from
the meltshop SMACC where billet feedstock
is produced for our wire rod production.

.
B
ri
g
ht
 b
ar
R
eb
ar
PH 17-4PH 174XC 1.4542 630 S17400 17 0.01 15.2 4.6 0.2 0.03 3.2 Cu, Nb X
PH 17-7PH 177XA 1.4568 631 S17700 18 0.08 16.7 7.6 0.2 0.02 0.9 Al X
D Lean duplex 4162 210XB 1.4162 S32101 26 0.02 21.4 1.5 0.2 0.22 5.0 Mn X
D Duplex 2304 234XB 1.4362 S32304 26 0.02 22.3 4.8 0.3 0.13 X
A 253 MA 253XA 1.4835 S30815 24 0.07 21.0 10.3 0.1 0.17 X
A 254 SMO 254XA 1.4547 S31254 43 0.01 20.1 18.0 6.1 0.20 3.0 Mn X
A 302/4310 302XB 1.4310 302H S30200 19 0.08 17.5 8.1 0.4 0.04 X
A 302/4310 302XD 1.4310 302 S30200 19 0.05 17.8 8.1 0.3 0.04 X
A Prodec® 303/4305 303PR 1.4305 303 S30300 17 0.05 17.2 8.2 0.5 0.04 0.30 S X
A 303/4305 303LS 1.4305 303 S30300 17 0.05 17.2 8.2 0.4 0.05 0.28 S X
A
Prodec® 303/4305
(Shapes)
303PS 1.4305 303 S30300 17 0.05 17.2 8.7 0.5 0.03 0.30 S X
A 303/4305 (Shapes) 303XI 1.4305 303 S30300 17 0.05 17.2 8.7 0.4 0.03 0.30 S X
A Prodec® 304L/4307 304PR 1.4307 304L S30403 18 0.02 18.2 8.1 0.4 0.07 X
A 304L/4307 304UA 1.4307 304L S30403 18 0.02 18.1 8.1 0.4 0.07 X
A 304L/4306 304UD 1.4306 304L S30403 18 0.02 18.5 10.1 0.3 0.03 X
A 304/4301 304UE 1.4301 304 S30400 20 0.05 18.2 9.1 0.3 0.03 X
A 304L/4307 304UF 1.4307 304L S30403 20 0.02 18.2 8.1 0.4 0.06 X
A 304L/4307 304UN 1.4307 304L S30403 20 0.02 18.2 8.2 0.4 0.06 X
A 304L/4307 304XR 1.4307 304L S30403 20 0.02 18.3 9.1 0.4 0.04 X
A 304/4310 304XY
1.4310 /
1.4301
304 / 302
S30400 /
S30200
20 0.07 18.3 8.3 0.3 0.04 X
A 304LN 304XZ 1.4311 304LN S30453 21 0.02 17.9 8.6 0.3 0.14 X
A 305 305XA 1.4303 305 S30500 20 0.02 18.3 11.3 0.3 0.04 X
A 307 307XA 1.4370 307 20 0.07 18.0 7.9 0.2 0.05 7 Mn X
A 307 307XF 1.4370 307 20 0.05 17.8 8.1 0.2 0.05 7 Mn X
A 308LSi/4316 308XJ 1.4316 308L S30888 21 0.01 19.9 10.6 0.1 0.06 0.8 Si X
A 308L/4316 308XL 1.4316 308L S30883 21 0.01 19.7 10.1 0.3 0.06 0.4 Si X
A 309LSi/4332 309XA 1.4332 309L S30988 25 0.01 23.3 13.8 0.1 0.06 0.8 Si X
ASR wire rod are suitable for a variety of applications.
These include the likes of flanges, valves, fittings,
couplings, seals, shafts, blots and nuts, pumps shafts
and hydraulic cylinder parts.

h
te
m
p
er
.
B
ri
g
ht
 b
ar
R
eb
ar
A 309L/4332 309XC 1.4332 309L S30983 25 0.01 23.4 13.6 0.1 0.05 0.4 Si X
A 309L/4332 309XH 1.4332 309L S30983 25 0.06 22.4 12.2 0.3 0.07 X
A 310S/4845 310XC 1.4845 310S S31008 26 0.05 24.8 19.1 0.2 0.04 X
A 314/4841 314XC 1.4841 314 S31400 25 0.04 23.2 19.1 0.3 0.04 2.2 Si X
A 314/4841 314XF 1.4841 25 0.02 24.2 20.6 0.2 0.04 2.2 Si X
A Prodec® 316L/4404 316PR 1.4404 316L S31603 24 0.02 16.7 10.1 2.1 0.05 X
A 316L/4404 316UI 1.4404 316L S31603 24 0.01 17.1 11.1 2.1 0.03 X
A 316L/4404 316UK 1.4404 316L S31603 24 0.02 16.8 11.1 2.1 0.03 X
A 316L/4404 316UL 1.4404 316L S31603 25 0.01 17.2 12.1 2.1 0.02 X
A 316L/4404 316UM 1.4404 316L S31603 24 0.02 16.7 10.1 2.1 0.03 X
A 316L/4432 316UN 1.4432 316L S31683 24 0.01 18.4 11.6 2.2 0.07 X
A 316L/4432 316XE 1.4432 S31683 26 0.01 18.3 12.2 2.1 0.03 0.4 Si X
A 316L/4436 316XL 1.4436 316 S31600 25 0.04 17.3 11.1 2.6 0.03 X
A 316Cu/4578 316XW 1.4578 316Cu - 23 0.02 16.8 10.7 2.0 0.02 3.2 Cu X
A Prodec® 316L/4404 316XX 1.4404 316L S31603 24 0.02 16.8 10.1 2.0 0.05 X
A 316Ti/4571 320XA 1.4571 316Ti S31635 24 0.04 16.6 11.3 2.0 0.01 Ti X
A 316Ti/4571 320XD 1.4571 316Ti S31635 24 0.01 16.8 10.8 2.1 0.02 Ti X
A 316Ti/4571 320XE 1.4571 316Ti S31635 24 0.01 16.6 10.6 2.0 0.02 Ti X
A 321H 321XB 1.4878 321H 18 0.05 17.2 9.1 0.4 0.01 Ti X
A 321 321XG 1.4541 321 18 0.01 17.2 9.1 0.4 0.02 Ti X
A 347 347XA 1.4550 347 S34788 19 0.05 17.3 9.1 0.3 0.04 Nb X
A 304Cu/4567 399XB 1.4567 304Cu S30433 19 0.01 17.7 9.5 0.2 0.02 3.1 Cu X
A 304Cu/4567 399XE 1.4567 304Cu S30430 19 0.01 17.7 9.6 0.2 0.02 3.4 Cu X
A 304Cu/4567 399XG 1.4567 304Cu S30430 18 0.01 17.3 8.6 0.2 0.02 3.6 Cu X
A-Ni 825 825XA 1.4858 27 0.20 20.0 40.0 2.0 0.01 1.5 Cu X
A 904L 904XA 1.4539 904L N08904 34 0.01 19.9 24.2 4.3 0.05 1.5 Cu X
Grade families: F = ferritic, A = austenitic, PH = precipitation hardening